

S/L (E) 68/18

03  
10-9-18

Today is fixed for I.O. report.  
Judicial work cannot be done today  
due to Resolution observed by the Local  
Bar Association

DP

To 28-11-18 for I.O. report.

d/e by

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

04  
28-11-18

Today is fixed for I.O. report.  
No I.O. report is received.  
To 22-02-19 for I.O. report.

DP

d/e by

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

05  
22-02-19

Today is fixed for I.O. report.  
No I.O. report is received.  
To 25-04-19 for I.O. report.

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT) *Wahye*  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT) *Wahye*  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur