

05-02-19

Today is fixed for I.O's report  
NO I.O's report is received.

To 12-11-19 for I.O's report.

D/e by  


Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

09

18-11-19

Today is for I.O's report.  
NO I.O's report is received.

Issue Reminder.

To 08-01-20 for I.O's report.

D/e by  


Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

I.O.  
Memo 67)  
dt 19/11/19

10

08-1-20

Today is fixed for I.O's report.

NO I.O's report is received.

The Case is adjourned today due to Resolution  
observed by the Local Bank Association.

To 05-03-20 for I.O's report.

D/e by  


Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

11


05-03-20

Today is fixed for I.O's report.

NO I.O's report is received.

The Case is adjourned today.

To 14-05-20 for I.O's report.

D/e by  


Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Court (E. ACT)  
Dinajpur