

SPL (E) - 68/18

08

05-08-19

Today is break for I.O.'s reports

NO I.O.'s report is receive.

To 18-11-19 for I.O.'s reports.

O/e Sj

Judge, Special Court (E. ACI)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur