

Elec. Case No.68 of 2018
JO CODE No.WB00766
CNR No.WBUD01-001227-2018

Order No.15
23.02.2021

Today is fixed for IO's report.

No IO's report is received.

To **23.06.2021** for IO's report.

Judge
Raiganj, U/D.

Judge(E),
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur