

SPL.(E.) 68 of 2018
CNR WBUD01-001227-2018
J.O. Code WB00575

Order No. 22

Dt. 16.11.2022

Today is fixed for I.O.'s report.

A message is received from IC, Islampur PS stating that the case ended in C/S vide C/S no. 510/18 dt. 18.05.18.

Seen the same.

There is no charge sheet in this case record.

I.O. is directed to appear personally for clarification about charge sheet filed.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **21.11.2022** for appearance of I.O.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the concerned P.S.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

