

SPL. (E.) 68 of 2018
CNR WBUD01-001227-2018
J.O. Code WB00575

Order No. 26

Dt. 21.06.2023

Today is fixed for further order.
P.O. is busy today.
The case is adjourned.
Fixing **26.02.2024** for further order.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.